
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-070 Name: CSA Leland WPCP Dirt Treatment (RES)

Status:Type: Resolution - Council Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/1/2021 3/1/2021

Enactment date: 3/1/2021 Reso 2021-040Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION of the City of San Leandro City Council to Authorize the City Manager to Execute a
$2,670,000 Consulting Services Agreement with Leland Environmental Solutions Corporation for
Remediation of Soil at the Water Pollution Control Plant, Project 2015.0300; to Authorize the City
Manager to Negotiate and Approve Contract Amendments Up to 10% (or $267,000) of the Original
Contract Amount; and to Appropriate $500,000 for the Project in Fiscal Year 2020-2021 (provides for
the design and supply of soil remediation material for the WPCP)

Sponsors: Keith Cooke

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CSA Leland WPCP Dirt Treatment 2021

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council3/1/2021 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

